
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11457 11423 11154 10918 10704 10574 10424 10286 10216 10163 10113 10148 10328 10557 10315 10275 10588 11589 12492 13080 13434 13773 14079 14198 298,940
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 658

JMJGU1 677 677 677 666 666 642 642 623 623 623 623 623 623 643 643 643 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,181
JMJGU2 688 688 688 666 666 646 646 629 629 629 629 629 629 649 649 649 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,229
JMJGU3 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,304
PKLGU4 265 250 149 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 5,719
PKLGU5 460 450 357 357 357 357 357 357 357 357 357 357 357 357 357 357 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 10,314
TBINU1 695 695 695 670 670 650 650 629 629 600 600 600 600 629 650 650 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,340
TBINU2 695 695 695 670 670 650 650 629 629 600 600 600 600 629 650 650 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,340
TBINU3 695 695 695 670 670 650 650 629 629 600 600 600 600 629 650 650 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,340
JMAHU1 699 699 699 672 672 655 655 630 630 630 630 630 630 650 650 650 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,425
JMAHU2 699 699 699 672 672 655 655 630 630 630 630 630 630 650 650 650 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,425
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,374
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,374
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 192 192 190 188 181 182 173 174 171 174 170 173 182 184 165 163 137 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,890
KLPPGT14 192 192 190 188 181 182 173 174 171 174 170 173 182 184 165 163 137 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,890
KLPPGT15 192 192 190 188 181 182 173 174 171 174 170 173 182 184 165 163 137 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,890
MPSSGT1 158 158 158 158 142 142 95 101 86 94 86 90 126 158 86 86 86 122 158 158 158 158 158 158 3,436
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 108 103 104 104 105 2,452
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 108 103 104 104 105 2,452
PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 108 103 104 104 105 2,452
PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 108 103 103 104 105 2,452
PGLAGT11 254 255 252 249 235 236 230 230 230 230 230 230 237 241 230 230 230 315 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,382
PGLAGT12 254 255 252 249 235 236 230 230 230 230 230 230 237 241 230 230 230 315 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,382
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 192 189 174 161 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,551
PLPSGT12 192 189 174 161 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,551
PLPSGT13 191 189 174 161 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,551
SGB3GT33 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 184 213 170 172 176 187 3,626
SKSPBK1 216 216 213 211 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 261 332 350 319 321 324 334 6,719
TJGSBK1A 249 248 245 241 227 228 212 214 208 212 205 210 229 233 194 191 139 199 259 319 351 351 351 351 7,134
TJGSBK1B 249 248 245 241 227 228 212 213 207 212 205 210 229 233 194 190 139 199 259 319 351 351 351 351 7,132
TJGSBK2A 235 235 230 227 214 214 199 201 194 198 190 196 215 219 181 177 125 185 245 305 347 347 347 347 6,927
TJGSBK2B 235 234 230 227 213 214 197 201 194 198 190 196 215 219 181 177 124 184 244 304 347 347 347 347 6,923
YPKA 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 183 212 168 172 176 187 2,476
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 184 212 170 172 176 187 2,419
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32 32 34 255
KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 136
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 455
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 385
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 70 100 100 100 100 1,855
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 100 100 100 100 1,105
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,040
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,000
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 798
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 198
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 255
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 150 150 983
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 1,023
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 90 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 30 30 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 45 45 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 27 7 7 7 7 34 34 34 15 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1893 1925 2035 2264 2478 2608 2758 2893 2963 2929 2979 2944 2764 2622 2867 2907 2762 1761 1284 1046 932 903 906 907 37,950

TOTAL GEN 11404 11370 11101 10865 10651 10521 10371 10233 10163 10110 10060 10095 10275 10504 10262 10222 10535 11536 12439 13027 13381 13720 14026 14145 297,682

05-Jan-12
Thursday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14042 13831 13764 13971 14221 14453 14421 14413 14423 14397 13958 13485 13009 12795 12753 13506 13623 13588 13396 13182 12910 12787 12483 12180 298,940
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 658

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,181
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,229
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,304
PKLGU4 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 5,719
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 10,314
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,340
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,340
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,340
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,425
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,425
CBPSBK1A 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 3,374
CBPSBK1B 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 3,374
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,890
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,890
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,890
MPSSGT1 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 3,436
PAKABK1A 103 101 101 101 104 105 105 105 105 105 102 103 104 103 102 104 104 104 104 104 104 102 100 100 2,452
PAKABK1B 103 101 101 101 104 105 105 105 105 105 102 103 104 103 102 104 104 104 104 104 104 102 100 100 2,452
PAKABK2A 103 101 101 101 104 105 105 105 105 105 102 103 104 103 102 104 104 104 104 104 104 102 100 100 2,452
PAKABK2B 103 101 101 101 104 105 105 105 105 105 102 103 104 103 102 104 104 104 104 104 104 102 100 100 2,452
PGLAGT11 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 328 7,382
PGLAGT12 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 328 7,382
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,551
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,551
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,551
SGB3GT33 166 141 144 151 175 184 186 186 185 186 158 164 177 164 153 177 177 177 177 177 177 163 125 120 3,626
SKSPBK1 317 299 301 306 324 332 334 334 333 334 311 316 325 315 308 325 325 325 325 325 325 314 288 270 6,719
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 328 7,134
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 328 7,132
TJGSBK2A 347 346 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 334 314 6,927
TJGSBK2B 347 346 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 333 314 6,923
YPKA 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
SGB3GT31 165 140 142 150 174 183 185 186 185 186 156 164 177 164 153 176 176 176 176 176 177 161 125 0 2,476
SGB3GT32 165 141 144 150 174 184 186 186 185 186 158 164 177 164 153 176 176 176 176 176 177 163 0 0 2,419
KLPPGT11 31 29 30 30 32 33 33 34 33 33 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 255
KLPPGT12 19 18 18 19 19 20 20 20 20 20 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136
SRDGGT4 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 455
SRDGGT2 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 385
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 60 60 60 100 100 100 100 80 60 60 60 60 1,855
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 60 0 0 100 100 100 100 80 0 0 0 0 1,105
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 80 0 0 0 0 1,040
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 1,000
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 74 60 57 62 52 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 798
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 74 60 57 62 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 198
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 72 60 56 61 51 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 30 0 0 0 255
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 150 100 120 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 983
PGAU 2 150 100 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 145 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,023
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 55 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 145 46 0 0 65 150 115 55 40 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 30 30 10 10 30 30 30 25 35 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 45 45 20 20 45 45 45 54 45 40 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 13 14 4 4 12 14 14 8 13 14 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 901 1112 1029 972 977 905 937 945 935 961 945 903 1015 979 1023 970 933 968 930 1044 946 989 1080 1170 37,950

TOTAL GEN 13991 13780 13713 13920 14170 14402 14370 14362 14372 14346 13907 13434 12958 12744 12700 13453 13570 13535 13343 13129 12857 12734 12430 12127 297,682




